South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 08:19:20 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3774 (Rat #0470, Act #0404 of 1980) General Bill, By Carnell

A Bill to amend Section 50-19-2340, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to devices used for taking
nongame fish in Lake Greenwood and Boyd's Mill, so as to limit the number of plastic jugs which may be used by any one
person, to require a permit to use jugs and to eliminate the requirement that they be secured to remain stationary.

04/08/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/23/80
04/24/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/06/80
05/12/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1914
Read second time HJ-1943

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1986

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Ratified R 470 HJ-2457

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/80

Act No. 404

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



