May 18, 2024, 08:19:20 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

04/08/80

## H\*3774 (Rat #0470, Act #0404 of 1980) General Bill, By Carnell

A Bill to amend Section 50-19-2340, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to devices used for taking nongame fish in Lake Greenwood and Boyd's Mill, so as to limit the number of plastic jugs which may be used by any one person, to require a permit to use jugs and to eliminate the requirement that they be secured to remain stationary.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1914

04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1943
04/10/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1986
04/10/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/10/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
04/23/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
04/24/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/24/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
04/29/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
04/30/80	House	Ratified R 470 HJ-2457
05/06/80		Signed By Governor
05/06/80		Effective date 05/06/80
05/06/80		Act No. 404
05/12/80		Copies available